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  Spielbericht  
  

  II. Landesliga
Dreiband Gruppe

1 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_272

Datum:   
  23.10.2021 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BF Königshof 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  2 : 0

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld IV 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

  
  E  
 
Neng
 
Mich
ael

  
  25 

  
  35 

 
0,714

 7  2 : 0    Reinders
 Hans-
Armin

  
  16 

  
  35 

 
0,457

 3

  
  E  
 
Sonnt
ag
 Jörg

  
  24 

  
  60 

 
0,400

 4  2 : 0    Düpre
 Roger

  
  21 

  
  60 

 
0,350

 3

  
  E  
 
Lamp
mann
 
Guid
o

  
  17 

  
  60 

 
0,283

 3  2 : 0    Funk
 Michael

  
  16 

  
  60 

 
0,266

 3

  
  E  
 
Nieß
en
 Anna-

  
  11 

  
  60 

 
0,183

 3  0 : 2    Seywert
(E)
 Hans

  
  22 

  
  60 

 
0,366

 3
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Ruth
Gesamt
ergebni

s

 77  215  0,358  6 : 2 Gesamtergebnis  75  215  0,349

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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